
 

 

6MP            

            

  
8:45-
8:55 

9:00-
9:25 

9:30-10:20 
10:20-
10:40 

10:40-
10:55 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
12:15 

12:15-1:15   1:15-2:15 2:15-3:15 

Monday 
Re

gi
st

ra
tio

n 
/ F

la
sh

ba
ck

 4
 

Reading Maths 

A
ss

em
bl

y 

Br
ea

k 
 

English Spelling Lunch 

In
de

pe
nd

en
t R

ea
di

ng
 

Music  Art / DT 

Tuesday Reading Maths English Spelling 
Homework 

Club 
RE 

PE (with Mr 
Keel) 

Wednesday Reading Maths English Spelling 

Lunch 

Science  

Thursday Reading Maths English Spelling Topic / PHSE 

    
9:30- 
10:00 

10:00- 11:30 
11:30- 
12:15 

12:15-1:15     

Friday Assembly 
Spelling 

Test 
Swimming 

Arithmetic 
Test 

Homework 
Club 

Computing MFL 

 


