

## <u>6MP</u>

	8:45- 8:55	9:00- 9:25	9:30-10:20	10:20- 10:40	10:40- 10:55	11:00- 12:00	12:00- 12:15	12:15-1:15		1:15-2:15	2:15-3:15
Monday	Registration / Flashback 4	Reading	Maths	Assembly	Break	English	Spelling	Lunch	Independent Reading	Music	Art / DT
Tuesday		Reading	Maths			English	Spelling	Homework Club		RE	PE (with Mr Keel)
Wednesday		Reading	Maths			English	Spelling	Lunch		Science	
Thursday		Reading	Maths			English	Spelling			Topic / PHSE	
	Regis		9:30- 10:00	10	10:00-11:30		11:30- 12:15	12:15-1:15	Inc		
Friday		Assembly	Spelling Test	Sı	Swimming		Arithmetic Test	Homework Club		Computing	MFL